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201301070000
09650

01/07/2013
01:01:35 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARQUHAR
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20100420000
120940

201302140000
63850

02/14/2013
10:21:22 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAGSDALE
CHRISTOPHE
R E

Instr
#:20100816000
260920

201305200002
05560

05/20/2013
10:42:20 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOPER
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20070117000
024480

201306200002
52340

06/20/2013
10:22:03 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOGG SCOTT Instr
#:20110107000
008020

201307020002
71460

07/02/2013
01:43:29 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20130329000
130020

201307220002
95460

07/22/2013
09:34:07 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
WAYMAN

Instr
#:20120629000
229440

201307290003
06320

07/29/2013
11:50:59 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUBBARD
DORIAN

Instr
#:20090402000
121320

201301070000
08510

01/07/2013
11:24:33 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BASSETT
ALLISON M

Instr
#:20080610000
235230

201302120000
60170

02/12/2013
08:12:40 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEAY JAMES
R

Instr
#:20090915000
352190

201303180001
10570

03/18/2013
11:29:58 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NORTON R
SCOTT

Instr
#:20110105000
003460

201309090003
65730

09/09/2013
11:35:18 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NASH
RICHARD A

Instr
#:20110107000
008170

201310220004
17970

10/22/2013
10:24:16 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAUSEY
LINDA KAY

Instr
#:20091102000
408700

201301240000
32610

01/24/2013
02:51:30 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GONZALEZ
ALFREDO

32 44 Lot#:913
Book:32 Pg:44
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
9TH SECTOR

201302200000
71710

02/20/2013
11:39:37 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WEINRAUB
DAVID

36 15 Lot#:986
Book:36 Pg:15
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 4
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201306210002
55970

06/21/2013
02:01:23 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FORD
KENDRICK

8 26 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:26
Sub:ROYAL
OAKS THIRD
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION



201307020002
71450

07/02/2013
01:43:28 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK
ANDREW W

38 54 Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR 1
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

201307150002
86520

07/15/2013
12:12:10 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE POWELL
WAYMAN

23 153 Lot#:619
Book:23
Pg:153
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201308010003
12290

08/01/2013
09:27:44 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TOMLIN
BRANDON
HARPER

37 77 Lot#:49
Book:37 Pg:77
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR 3

201310010003
93580

10/01/2013
02:16:01 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMPSON
DOUGLAS R

20 41 Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:41
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR
THREE

201301030000
03120

01/03/2013
10:30:29 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTCHER
DEREK L

3 121 Lot#:1 Blk:12
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:JOSEPH
SQUIRE

201302130000
63480

02/13/2013
01:54:59 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

10 25 Instr
#:20100202000
033070

Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201302130000
63480

02/13/2013
01:54:59 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCEWEN
LEON JAMES

10 25 Instr
#:20100202000
033070

Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201302250000
79510

02/25/2013
02:52:27 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON
ROBERT
SCOTT

25 81 Lot#:844
Book:25 Pg:81
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201303120001
03120

03/12/2013
02:08:11 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLLIS
LARRY

22 51 Lot#:323
Book:22 Pg:51
Sub:ALABAMA
POWER
RECREATION
AL COTTAGE
SITE SECTOR
3



201303130001
05130

03/13/2013
02:14:23 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JARRETT
THARAN K

37 16 Lot#:483
Book:37 Pg:16
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

201304020001
36630

04/02/2013
02:36:32 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCSHEA
JASON
AARON

33 110 Lot#:1601
Book:33
Pg:110
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE ONE

201304110001
49890

04/11/2013
01:34:52 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
CLARENCE

35 120 Lot#:1916
Book:35
Pg:120
Sub:OLD
CAHABA V
FIRST
ADDITION

201304040001
40180

04/04/2013
01:42:23 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

10 25 Lot#:44
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
89 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201304150001
53230

04/15/2013
12:01:48 AM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS
PHILLIP M

19 23 Lot#:46
Book:19 Pg:23
Sub:SPRING
GATES
ESTATES
PHASE ONE

201304290001
73630

04/29/2013
01:31:03 PM

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GAGLIANO
PETE

18 34 Lot#:318
Book:18 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE 2


