Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301070000 09650	01/07/2013 01:01:35 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARQUHAR WILLIAM					Instr #:20100420000 120940	
201302140000 63850	02/14/2013 10:21:22 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAGSDALE CHRISTOPHE R E					Instr #:20100816000 260920	
201305200002 05560	05/20/2013 10:42:20 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOPER WILLIAM H					Instr #:20070117000 024480	
201306200002 52340	06/20/2013 10:22:03 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOGG SCOTT					Instr #:20110107000 008020	
201307020002 71460	07/02/2013 01:43:29 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20130329000 130020	
201307220002 95460	07/22/2013 09:34:07 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL WAYMAN					Instr #:20120629000 229440	
201307290003 06320	07/29/2013 11:50:59 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUBBARD DORIAN					Instr #:20090402000 121320	
201301070000 08510	01/07/2013 11:24:33 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BASSETT ALLISON M					Instr #:20080610000 235230	
201302120000 60170	02/12/2013 08:12:40 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAY JAMES R					Instr #:20090915000 352190	
201303180001 10570	03/18/2013 11:29:58 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON R SCOTT					Instr #:20110105000 003460	
201309090003 65730	09/09/2013 11:35:18 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NASH RICHARD A					Instr #:20110107000 008170	
201310220004 17970	10/22/2013 10:24:16 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAUSEY LINDA KAY					Instr #:20091102000 408700	
201301240000 32610	01/24/2013 02:51:30 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GONZALEZ ALFREDO			32	44		Lot#:913 Book:32 Pg:44 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 9TH SECTOR
201302200000 71710	02/20/2013 11:39:37 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEINRAUB DAVID			36	15		Lot#:986 Book:36 Pg:15 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 4 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201306210002 55970	06/21/2013 02:01:23 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORD KENDRICK			8	26		Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:26 Sub:ROYAL OAKS THIRD SECTOR FIRST ADDITION

201307020002 71450	07/02/2013 01:43:28 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK ANDREW W	38	54		Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR 1 PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
201307150002 86520	07/15/2013 12:12:10 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWELL WAYMAN	23	153		Lot#:619 Book:23 Pg:153 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201308010003 12290	08/01/2013 09:27:44 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOMLIN BRANDON HARPER	37	77		Lot#:49 Book:37 Pg:77 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR 3
201310010003 93580	10/01/2013 02:16:01 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIMPSON DOUGLAS R	20	41		Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:41 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR THREE
201301030000 03120	01/03/2013 10:30:29 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTCHER DEREK L	3	121		Lot#:1 Blk:12 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:JOSEPH SQUIRE
201302130000 63480	02/13/2013 01:54:59 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	10	25	Instr #:20100202000 033070	Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201302130000 63480	02/13/2013 01:54:59 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCEWEN LEON JAMES	10	25	Instr #:20100202000 033070	Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201302250000 79510	02/25/2013 02:52:27 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON ROBERT SCOTT	25	81		Lot#:844 Book:25 Pg:81 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE 2
201303120001 03120	03/12/2013 02:08:11 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLLIS LARRY	22	51		Lot#:323 Book:22 Pg:51 Sub:ALABAMA POWER RECREATION AL COTTAGE SITE SECTOR 3

201303130001 05130	03/13/2013 02:14:23 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JARRETT THARAN K		37	16	Lot#:483 Book:37 Pg:16 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
201304020001 36630	04/02/2013 02:36:32 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCSHEA JASON AARON		33	110	Lot#:1601 Book:33 Pg:110 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV SECOND ADDITION PHASE ONE
201304110001 49890	04/11/2013 01:34:52 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON CLARENCE		35	120	Lot#:1916 Book:35 Pg:120 Sub:OLD CAHABA V FIRST ADDITION
201304040001 40180	04/04/2013 01:42:23 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		10	25	Lot#:44 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 89 THROUGH 104 AND C
201304150001 53230	04/15/2013 12:01:48 AM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS PHILLIP M		19	23	Lot#:46 Book:19 Pg:23 Sub:SPRING GATES ESTATES PHASE ONE
201304290001 73630	04/29/2013 01:31:03 PM	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GAGLIANO PETE		18	34	Lot#:318 Book:18 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 3RD SECTOR PHASE 2